· 16 channels
· B, E, J, K, R, S and T type thermocouples
· 0.1 °C resolution
· Displays °C, °F, K and VDC
· 2,000 point non-volatile memory
· Four analog outputs proportional
  to temperature
· GPIB, RS-232 and printer interfaces

		  in materials and workmanship
SR630 Specifications
Ordering Information
SR630	 Thermocouple monitor
O630KF1	 K-type thermocouples,
	 5', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KF2	 K-type thermocouples,
	 10', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KT1	 K-type thermocouples,
	 5', teflon, qty. 5
O630KT2	 K-type thermocouples,
	 10', teflon, qty. 5
O630RMD	 Double rack mount kit
O630RMS	 Single rack mount kit
SR630 rear panel
SI SI Scientific Instruments GmbH
Roemerstr. 67 | 82205 Gilching +49 8105 77940  |  info@si-gmbh.de  |  www.si-gmbh.de  |  Follow us on: